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MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lake Street Reconstruction

SPECIFICATION NO: 215456

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: October 30, 2017 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchhicago.org 312/744-7664

Gary Bell DPS Gary.bell@cityofchicago.org

Bridget Stalla CDOT

Travis Red Illinois Constructors Corp.
39W866 Fabyan Pkwy

Elburn, IL 60119
travisred@icceo.com 630/232-7280

Ana Renteria
John Burn Construction

Company
17601 Southwest Highway

Orland Park, IL 60467
arenteria@jbcco.com 708/326-3406

Harendra Mangrola
Sumit Construction

Company, Inc.
4150 W. Wrightwood Avenue

Chicago, IL 60639
harendra@sumitconstruction.com

773/276-4600

Raj Parikh
Sumit Construction

Company, Inc.
4150 W. Wrightwood Avenue

Chicago, IL 60639
rparikh@sumitconstruction.com 773/276-4600

Veronica Sifuentes Reyes Group
15515 S. Crawford Avenue

Markham, IL 60428
veronica@reyesgroup.com 708/596-7100
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Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Carlos Morelos
Capitol Cement Company,

Inc.
6231 N. Pulaski Road

Chicago, IL 60646
carlos@capitolcementco.com 773/478-2200

Fred Gibson
Pan-Oceanic Engineering

Co., Inc.
6436 W. Higgins Avenue

Chicago, IL 60656
fgibson@panoceanicinc.com

773/601-8408
X1001

William Rausch
Rausch Infrastructure,

LLC.
1111 E. Touhy Avenue, Suite 120

Des Plaines, IL 60018
wmrausch@riccllc.com 708/667-0165

Jose Carreno Bigane Paving Co.
935 W. Chestnut St., Suite 100

Chicago, IL 60642
jcarreno@biganepaving.com 312/738-0600

Dominick Fiordirosa
Benchmark Construction

CO., Inc.
3349 S. Kedzie Avenue

Chicago, IL 60623
dominickf@bmk8.com 773/247-0881

Carlos Lopez Acura, Inc.
556 County Line Road
Bensenville, IL 60106

clopez@acurainc.com 630/766-9979


